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12

13

14

15

NAILA ALAM

RABIA IDREES

AISHA HAROON

RUQIA SAFDER

MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR ALAM

MUHAMMAD IDREES

HAROON

SAFDER HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

29600002

29600093

29600016

29600099

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

FAIZA ZUBAIR

SHAZIA

SAMIA AYUB

AISHA NAEEM

SAEEDA BANO

GULNAZ RAFIQUE

AANSA ABBAS

AROOJ TOHEED

AMNA MAAN

FARAH SAEED

ATTIQA SARFRAZ

SYED ZUBAIR BABER

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AYUB

MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR

NOOR MUHAMMAD

RAFIQ AHMAD

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD JUNAID MAAN

MUHAMMAD SAEED

SARFRAZ MAJEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

29600129

29600142

29600107

29600048

29600022

29600046

29600055

29600018

29600064

29600042

29600025

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR STATISTICS-FEMALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

11

18

205A2015
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1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR STATISTICS-FEMALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

11

18

205A2015


