PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR STATISTICS-FEMALE</u>

(BS-18)

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

Case # 205A2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	29600129	1	FAIZA ZUBAIR SYED ZUBAIR BABER	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	29600142	2	SHAZIA MUHAMMAD AKRAM	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	29600107	3	SAMIA AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	29600048	4	AISHA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	29600022	5	SAEEDA BANO NOOR MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	29600046	6	GULNAZ RAFIQUE RAFIQ AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	29600055	7	AANSA ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	29600018	8	AROOJ TOHEED MUHAMMAD ASLAM	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	29600064	9	AMNA MAAN MUHAMMAD JUNAID MAAN	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	29600042	10	FARAH SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	29600025	11	ATTIQA SARFRAZ SARFRAZ MAJEED	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	29600002	12	NAILA ALAM MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR ALAM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	29600093	13	RABIA IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	29600016	14	AISHA HAROON HAROON	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	29600099	15	RUQIA SAFDER SAFDER HUSSAIN	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR STATISTICS-FEMALE</u>

(BS-18)

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

Case # 205A2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Disabled/Women/ Minorities
--	--------------------	--------------	------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------	----------------------------

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.